ANALOGUE METERS CQ0X07
CQ0107, CQ0207, CQ0307, CQ0407 & CQ05071)
• FOR MEASUREMENT OF AC CURRENTS AND VOLTAGES
• LINEAR SCALE
• GOOD READ-OUT SURVEY ON LARGER DISTANCE
•  CQ MOVING-COIL PANEL INSTRUMENTS WITH EXCHANGEABLE SCALES
• PANEL MOUNTED INSTRUMENTS WITH 90° SCALE
• RESISTANCE TO MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS

• Instrument type,
• Measuring range and scale.
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR STANDARD VERSION:
• CQO207 voltmeter, 60 V, 0 ... 60 V scale
• CQ0207 milliammeter, 2.5 mA, 0 ... 10 m/s scale
For ordering only the scale state the same data as in case
of ordering the instrument.
• Scale for CQ0207 voltmeter, 60 V, 0 ... 60 V scale
• Scale for CQ0207 milliammeter, 2.5 mA, 0 ... 10
m/s scale
WITH CODE:
CQ0307SL_A7D5SAASNSSSYS
CQ0307 Type
S Class 1.5
L Left zero position
_A Unit
7D5 Rating
S 40-65 Hz
A Standard finish
A Standard window
S Standard dial
N Without illuminated
S Single scale
S Black zero adjuster
S Black frame
Y With protection cover
S Vertically mounting position
Technical Documentation
CQ0107, CQ0207, CQ0307, CQ0407 & CQ05071) Instruments with a moving coil and a rectifier 5
ORDERING CODE
*Standard version.
1   IP54 is not available with Red. Adj. Index and White Zero Adjuster
Ty
pe